ST JUST TOWN COUNCIL FIXED ASSETS REGISTER

Description

Civic Regalia

Chain of Office

War Memorial

(including clock, tower and railings)
Parish Clock

Wrought Iron Gates

Furniture and Office Equipment

Business Dest Top & 22" Monitor, Router

Dell Computer
Taskalfa 250ci Photocopier

Street furniture
Public Information Boards
Public Seating

Paintings

Watercolours by Laura Rowe

Cliff Top Mines by W D Williams

19th Century Lithograph Cape Cornwall
Cornish Cliff Top by Maurice Heath
Bus Shelter

CCTV Monitoring Equipment

Total Asset Value

Less office equipment insured

Updated Oct 2010

Approved by Internal Committee

Date:

Signed
Town Clerk

Quantity Location

2 Mayor & Mayoress

1 Bank Sgaure, St Just
1 Pendeen Church
1 Plen-an-Gwary

1 Clerk's Office
1 Clerk's Office
1 Clerk's Office

3 St Just & Pendeen
15 Various locations

14 Council Chamber
1 Council Chamber
1 Council Chamber
1 Council Chamber
1 Carnyorth Common

Internal / External

Date Purchased

December 2009 )
December 2007 )
5 Year Lease
November 2009

Value

2011

£5,659.00

£19,251.00
£5,776.00
£1,779.00

£21,864.00

£1,925.00
£4,071.00

(
£3,647.00
(

(
£4,813.00

£14,609.00

£83,394.00

£61,530.00

2010

£5,546.93

£19,250.42
£5,775.43
£1,778.94

£1,030.00
£3,086.00

£1,924.96
£4,070.40

£2,163.00
£772.50
£247.20
£463.50
£4,812.31
£14,608.40

£65,529.99
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2011 renewal figure includes all office equipment

Included as specified item for insurance purposes

2 new cameras installed June 2010. Insurers advised



