ST JUST TOWN COUNCIL FIXED ASSETS REGISTER

					Insurance	
			Va	Value		
Description	Quantity Location	Date Purchased	2011			Notes
Civic Regalia						
Chain of Office War Memorial	2 Mayor & Mayoress		£5,659.00	£5,546.93	Υ	
(including clock, tower and railings)	1 Bank Sqaure, St Jus	t	£19,251.00	£19,250.42	Υ	
Parish Clock	1 Pendeen Church		£5,776.00	£5,775.43	Υ	
Wrought Iron Gates	1 Plen-an-Gwary		£1,779.00	£1,778.94	Υ	
Furniture and Office Equipment						
Business Dest Top & 22" Monitor, Router	1 Clerk's Office	December 2009)				
Dell Computer	1 Clerk's Office	December 2007)	£21,864.00	,		2011 renewal figure includes all office equipment
Taskalfa 250ci Photocopier	1 Clerk's Office	5 Year Lease		£3,086.00	Υ	
		November 2009				
Street furniture						
Public Information Boards	3 St Just & Pendeen		£1,925.00	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Public Seating	15 Various locations		£4,071.00	£4,070.40	Y	
Paintings						
Watercolours by Laura Rowe	14 Council Chamber		(£2,163.00	Υ	
Cliff Top Mines by W D Williams	1 Council Chamber		£3,647.00	£772.50	Υ	
19th Century Lithograph Cape Cornwall	1 Council Chamber		(£247.20	Υ	Included as specified item for insurance purposes
Cornish Cliff Top by Maurice Heath	1 Council Chamber		(£463.50	Υ	
Bus Shelter	1 Carnyorth Common		£4,813.00	£4,812.31	Υ	
CCTV Monitoring Equipment	Internal / External		£14,609.00	£14,608.40	Υ	2 new cameras installed June 2010. Insurers advised
Total Asset Value			£83,394.00	£65,529.99		
Less office equipment insured			£61,530.00			

Updated Oct 2010

Approved by Internal Committee

Date:

Signed Town Clerk